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WELL LOG SUREAU — KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOC.IT.)Y

412 Urion National Bk. Bldg., Wichita, Kansas

Farm - Burmecister

Total Depth. 3286¢
Comm. G=23m4T7
Shet or Treated.

Contractor.
fssued. O=13m47

CASING:

Comp.

g3 197" Com, w/85 sx
53" 3285" Coms w/85 sx

sand ¢ shale
shale
shalc ¢ shells
lime
shale & shells
shale
limo
shdle
limo
‘halec
~—a1ime
Total Depth

Tops:
Limec Brwn
Lansing
Arbucklo

197
1320
1380
1750
1808
2625
2978
3025
3233
3284
3286

2993
3014
3288

A

15 R 11w
No. 1 Siic NW
!
County. Barton
TwDwd? KANSAS
0y

Elevation, oo

Production. 500 bbls o0il
Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

Certified Correct

E. BeEOIR OIL COMPANY




